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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Position

Health Info Tech On Site
Outpatient Svc Coder On Site
Outpatient Svc Coder Offsite
Health Info Tech Offsite
Outpatient Svc Coder Offsite

Health Info Tech Offsite
Health Info Tech Offsite
Health Info Tech Offsite
Outpatient Svc Coder Offsite
Health Info Tech Offsite

Clinical Doc Improvement Spec

Dir Coding Clinic Doc Integ Services

Health Info Tech On Site
Chart Abstractor On Site
Health Info Tech On Site
Chart Abstractor On Site

Other Positions Held Special District

Revenue Cycle
Chargemaster Assistant

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services

Coding Services

Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services
Coding Services

Coding Services

Total Wages

$81,803
$78,412
$78,346
$77,449
$75,324

$73,393
$72,499
$70,288
$65,395
$44,610
$41,733
$40,603
$23,465

$7,845

$7,002

$5,609



