	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Health Info Tech On Site		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$81,803
2.	Outpatient Svc Coder On Site		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$78,412
3.	Outpatient Svc Coder Offsite		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$78,346
4.	Health Info Tech Offsite		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$77,449
5.	Outpatient Svc Coder Offsite	Revenue Cycle Chargemaster Assistant	Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$75,324
6.	Health Info Tech Offsite		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$73,393
7.	Health Info Tech Offsite		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$72,499
8.	Health Info Tech Offsite		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$70,288
9.	Outpatient Svc Coder Offsite		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$65,395
10.	Health Info Tech Offsite		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$44,610
11.	Clinical Doc Improvement Spec		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$41,733
12.	Dir Coding Clinic Doc Integ Services		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$40,603
13.	Health Info Tech On Site		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$23,465
14.	Chart Abstractor On Site		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$7,845
15.	Health Info Tech On Site		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$7,002
16.	Chart Abstractor On Site		Palomar Health District	Coding Services	\$5,609